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197502140000
07120

02/14/1975
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERAT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

290 710 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197502140000
07140

02/14/1975
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERAT

Grantee AGREEMENT KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

290 701 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


